



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4501 OF 1999

Mah'tra Fertilisers,pesticides,seeds Dealers Assn...PETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Ors. ....RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 4934 OF 2017

Jalgaon Districtg Fertilizers, Pesticides And ...PETITIONER  
Seeds Dealers Association,

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Ors. ....RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1887 OF 2000

Shri Anil Gopal Gaikwad ...PETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Ors ....RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP NO. 2159 OF 2015

In

Writ Petition 4501 OF 1999

Maharashtra Fertilizers ....APPLICANT

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Ors. ....RESPONDENT

